

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.9

SECTION II-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 19/2009

KEHAR SINGH KOURAV & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Respondent(s)

Date : 08-01-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. Kishor Mishra, Adv.
Mr. A. Dubey, Adv.
Ms. Kaveri Vats, Adv.
Mr. Suryanarayana Singh, adv.
Ms. Pragati Neekhra, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Swarupama Chaturvedi, AOR
Mr. B.N. Dubey, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for by the learned counsel appearing for the State, two weeks' time is granted for filing additional paper books.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(ANITA RANI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)